
863 MHz Arbeitsfrequenz

Batteriefach
2x AA 1,5V Batterien (nicht inkl.)

UHF Mikrofon für Modell:
• HPA603BT
• HPA604BT
• HPA801BT
• HPA803BT

HPA-WMIC1
Drahtloses UHF-Mikrofon

Batteriefach
2x AA 1,5 V Batterien (nicht inkl.)

Hochwertiges Mundstück

Für verschiedene Calibre-Produkte 
vorbereitet


